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NATURAL STARCHED JUTE MARKET SHOPPER

W475

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Commodity Code

Carton Quantity

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight (kg )
Carton Dimensions (cm)
Approx Product Weight (g)

Dimensions ( cm ) - width x height x depth
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OVERVIEW

100% Unlaminated Starched Jute
Features Extra large capacity
Cotton carry handles

CutAway label for ease of
rebranding

4202929890
50

10

18.5
60x45x40
330

42.5x55.5x 21
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Capacity ( litres) 46

Handle length (cm)) 47.5
Maximum Embroidery ( cm tubular hoop ) ** 36 x 30
Maximum Print Area (cm ) ** 50 x 36
AVAILABLE GOLOURS

Natural Natural/Black  Natural/Navy Natural/Olive Natural/Orange
Green Rust

Source: https://westfordmill.com/products/w475-natural-starched-jute-market-shopper


javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
https://westfordmill.com/products/w475-natural-starched-jute-market-shopper

	Natural Starched Jute Market Shopper
	Overview
	Product Specification
	Available Colours


